
Date Day Subject Examiners

23/03/2026 Monday Greek K.Nestoridou, M.Kannaourou, A.Michael, A.Konstas, M.Giakoumis, A.Tryfonos  

24/03/2026 Tuesday Further Mathematics | Geography A.Spyrou, A.Athanasiou

25/03/2026 Wednesday (Holiday)

26/03/2026 Thursday Accounting | English Literature | PED G.Stavrou, S.Andrianos, L.Lynch, C.Theodorou, P.Papaioannou

27/03/2026 Friday

30/03/2026 Monday Law | Chemistry E.Konstantinou, I.Hadjitofis, A.Antoniou

31/03/2026 Tuesday

01/04/2026 Wednesday (Holiday)

02/04/2026 Thursday Physics | Politics A.Kleanthous, P.Karamanos, M.Lysandrou

03/04/2026 Friday (Gregoria)

20/04/2026 Monday Mathematics  M.Georgiadou, A.Spyrou, E.Strati, N.Petersen, D.Hendawi

21/04/2026 Tuesday

22/04/2026 Wednesday Art | Computer Science | History Z.Antoniou, C.Timinis, K.Iakovidis

23/04/2026 Thursday  Biology A.Stephanou, K.Kyriacou

24/04/2026 Friday Economics V.Georgiades, K.Kekkou, G.Hadjistyllis
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Notes:

1. On the days of the examinations there will be bus transportation to Agalma Square right after the last examination of the day finishes.  

Transportation to residence is provided as usual at 1:55pm with regular buses.

2.  Students must be at school in school uniform. 

3. Teachers of particular subjects may schedule revision sessions for the whole group to go over the final examinations and those students need to be at school as scheduled.

4.  Any reexaminations will be conducted in June.
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